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Plate type
g

Plate dimension &R <f[mm]

Well dimensionfLR < [mm)]

Length
=

Width
e

Height
e

Depth
)4

Edge length
72455

L

W

fh

h

A B

P-2.2-5QV-96

127.30

85.20

44.20

2.50

42.40

8.20 8.20

P-0.5-5QV-96

127.50

85.35

15.10

2.50

13.30

8.20 8.20




